
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

11 
24 
4 

169 
40 
69 
74 
85 
42 
50 

911 
888 
58 

32 
95 
2 

25 
28 

349 

Name 
Mathew Scholtz 

Toni Elias 

Josh Hayes 

Hayden Gillim 

Jason DiSalvo 

Danny Eslick 

Bryce Prince 

Jake Lewis 

Kenny Riedmann 

Bobby Fong 

Martin Biernacki 

Max Flinders 

Alastair Hoogenboezem 

Jake Gagne 

Roger Hayden 

Josh Herrin 

David Anthony 

Sylvain Barrier 

Felipe MacLean 

Make 
Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

BMW 

Kawasaki 

Diff 

1.013 

4.371 

21.275 

49.692 

52.725 

53.333 

1:07.598 

1:17.247 

1:20.621 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 
19:39.887 

19:40.900 

19:44.258 

20:01.162 

20:29.579 

20:32.612 

20:33.220 

20:47.485 

20:57.134 

21:00.508 

19:49.293 

19:59.651 

20:17.557 

18:03.306 

Best Tm 
1:36.304 

1:36.179 

1:37.061 

1:38.356 

1:39.028 

1:38.218 

1:38.315 

1:41.166 

1:41.902 

1:42.797 

1:44.248 

1:44.103 

1:48.004 

1:35.953 

Sponsor 
Yamalube/Westby Racing 

Yoshumira Suzuki Factory Racing 

Monster Energy/Yamalube/Yamaha Factory Racing 

Cycle World/Suzuki 

Team WD-40/Scheibe Racing 

TOBC Racing 

Hudson Motorcycles/HelmetSounds.com    

M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Sturgess Cycle Kawasaki 

Quicksilver Latus Motors Kawasaki 

MB Motorsports Racing 

Thrashed Bike Racing 

Fly Racing/Motul/ADR Motorsports 

Genuine Broaster Chicken Honda 

Yoshimura Suzuki Factory Racing 

Monster Energy/Yamalube/Yamaha Factory Racing 

Fly Racing/Motul/ADR Motorsports 

Brixx Performance  

MacLean Racing Team 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/17/2017 5:52:11 PM 

Race Director 

Doug Chandler 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

1.013 

Avg. Speed 

87.141 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.179 

Best Speed 

89.084 

Best Lap by 

24 - Toni Elias 

Signature: ___________________

Honda Championship of Alabama 

Motul Superbike & Bazzaz Superstock 1000 

Motul Superbike Class Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 17:29:36 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

9/17/2017 15:30 


